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18
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27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner
Summertime

Summertime

Summertime

Summertime

Canadian Railroad Trilogy
A Case Of You

Canadian Sunset

'Cross The Green Mountain
(Get Your Kicks On) Route 66
Hot Sun

Durango

Y'all Come (63)

Howdy Neighbor, Howdy [63 Single (02...
Company's Comin' (54)
Nobody Knows Me

Don't Touch My Hat
Private Conversation

Big Boys

Dutchman

Cheatin' Heart Attack

Pity Party

Truckstop In La Grange
Head And Heart

Singin' In The Rain (Alternate Version)
Goldfinger

Language Of The Heart
Walking in Jerusalem

I Shall Not Be Moved

Red River Valley

Fraulein

Better Quit It Now

Time
2:45
2:58
2:57
3:24
4:00
6:22
4:23

11:47
8:15
3:03
3:38
5:30
2:31
2:16
2:45
3:08
3:49
4:35
3:06
3:48
2:32
2:54
2:31
4:54
3:41
7:01
4:43
2:02
2:45
2:38
2:54

2:39

Jul 1 2017 Random Routes

44 songs, 2.7 hours, 809.5 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Windham Hill America

The Great Songs Of George Gershwin
The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

I Got Dem Ole Kozmik Blues Again Mama
The Way I Feel

Blue

Redneck Jazz

The Bootleg Series, Vol. 8: Tell Tale Sign...
The World Of Nat King Cole

Hot Sun

Ultimate Collection

The Definitive Collection

The Definitive Collection

The Definitive Collection

Greatest Hits

Greatest Hits

Greatest Hits

Chuck

Chuck

Best Of The Hightone Years

Best Of The Hightone Years

Best Of The Hightone Years

Head And Heart — The Acoustic John Ma...

Head And Heart — The Acoustic John Ma...

Small Town

How Did You Find Me Here
Best Of

I'll Find A Way

Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 4

Golden Age of Country: Hard to Find Hit...

South Texas Swing
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Artist

Richard Hayes
David Grisman
Billie Holiday
Richard Hayes
Janis Joplin
Gordon Lightfoot
Joni Mitchell
Danny Gatton
Bob Dylan

Nat King Cole Trio
Joe King Carrasco
JJ Cale

Porter Wagoner
Porter Wagoner
Porter Wagoner
Lyle Lovett

Lyle Lovett

Lyle Lovett
Chuck Berry
Chuck Berry

Dale Watson
Dale Watson
Dale Watson
John Martyn
John Martyn

Bill Frisell & Thomas Morgan
David Wilcox

Bill Monroe

The Blind Boys Of Alabama
Bob Wills

Bobby Helms

Adolph Hofner
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43

44
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Name

I Didn't Know

I Got What I Wanted

If The Storms Never Came
Fortune Morning

Round And Round

Summer Noon

Two Ghosts

Meet Me In The Hallway

All The Diamonds In The World
Last Time I'll Ever Leave This Town
Music To Watch Girls By

Wobbles

Time
2:16
3:07
2:59
2:47
3:34
3:33
3:50
3:47
2:42
2:39
2:51

331

Album

Joan Shelley

Joan Shelley

Joan Shelley
Fortune Morning
Fortune Morning
Sukierae

Harry Styles

Harry Styles
Waiting For A Miracle: Singles 1970-1987
Original Traditional
Best Of

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Joan Shelley
Joan Shelley
Joan Shelley
Stan Coppinger
Stan Coppinger
Tweedy

Harry Styles
Harry Styles
Bruce Cockburn
Blue Highway
Bob Crewe

Benmont Tench
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