Jul 1 2017 Random Routes 44 songs, 2.7 hours, 809.5 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 Summertime	2:58	Windham Hill America	David Grisman
3 Summertime	2:57	The Great Songs Of George Gershwin	Billie Holiday
4 Summertime	3:24	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
5 Summertime	4:00	I Got Dem Ole Kozmik Blues Again Mama	Janis Joplin
6 Canadian Railroad Trilogy	6:22	The Way I Feel	Gordon Lightfoot
7 A Case Of You	4:23	Blue	Joni Mitchell
8 Canadian Sunset	11:47	Redneck Jazz	Danny Gatton
9 'Cross The Green Mountain	8:15	The Bootleg Series, Vol. 8: Tell Tale Sign	Bob Dylan
10 (Get Your Kicks On) Route 66	3:03	The World Of Nat King Cole	Nat King Cole Trio
11 Hot Sun	3:38	Hot Sun	Joe King Carrasco
12 Durango	5:30	Ultimate Collection	JJ Cale
13 Y'all Come (63)	2:31	The Definitive Collection	Porter Wagoner
14 Howdy Neighbor, Howdy [63 Single (02	2:16	The Definitive Collection	Porter Wagoner
15 Company's Comin' (54)	2:45	The Definitive Collection	Porter Wagoner
16 Nobody Knows Me	3:08	Greatest Hits	Lyle Lovett
17 Don't Touch My Hat	3:49	Greatest Hits	Lyle Lovett
18 Private Conversation	4:35	Greatest Hits	Lyle Lovett
19 Big Boys	3:06	Chuck	Chuck Berry
20 Dutchman	3:48	Chuck	Chuck Berry
21 Cheatin' Heart Attack	2:32	Best Of The Hightone Years	Dale Watson
22 Pity Party	2:54	Best Of The Hightone Years	Dale Watson
23 Truckstop In La Grange	2:31	Best Of The Hightone Years	Dale Watson
24 Head And Heart	4:54	Head And Heart – The Acoustic John Ma	John Martyn
25 Singin' In The Rain (Alternate Version)	3:41	Head And Heart – The Acoustic John Ma	John Martyn
26 Goldfinger	7:01	Small Town	Bill Frisell & Thomas Morgan
27 Language Of The Heart	4:43	How Did You Find Me Here	David Wilcox
28 Walking in Jerusalem	2:02	Best Of	Bill Monroe
29 I Shall Not Be Moved	2:45	I'll Find A Way	The Blind Boys Of Alabama
30 Red River Valley	2:38	Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 4	Bob Wills
31 Fraulein	2:54	Golden Age of Country: Hard to Find Hit	Bobby Helms
32 Better Quit It Now	2:39	South Texas Swing	Adolph Hofner

Jul 1 2017 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 I Didn't Know	2:16 Joan Shelley	Joan Shelley
34 I Got What I Wanted	3:07 Joan Shelley	Joan Shelley
35 If The Storms Never Came	2:59 Joan Shelley	Joan Shelley
36 Fortune Morning	2:47 Fortune Morning	Stan Coppinger
37 Round And Round	3:34 Fortune Morning	Stan Coppinger
38 Summer Noon	3:33 Sukierae	Tweedy
39 Two Ghosts	3:50 Harry Styles	Harry Styles
40 Meet Me In The Hallway	3:47 Harry Styles	Harry Styles
41 All The Diamonds In The World	2:42 Waiting For A Miracle: Singles 1970	0-1987 Bruce Cockburn
42 Last Time I'll Ever Leave This Town	2:39 Original Traditional	Blue Highway
43 Music To Watch Girls By	2:51 Best Of	Bob Crewe
44 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench